School Districts in Adams County

County
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams
Adams

School District
Bermudian Springs SD
Conewago Valley SD
Fairfield Area SD
Gettysburg Area SD
Littlestown Area SD

Upper Adams SD

Population, 2020
13,089

28,874

8,142

27,816

14,947

10,984

Rural / Urban
Rural
Urban
Rural
Rural
Urban
Rural



