## School Districts in Adams County

County	<b>School District</b>	Population, 2020	Rural / Urban
Adams	Bermudian Springs SD	13,089	Rural
Adams	Conewago Valley SD	28,874	Urban
Adams	Fairfield Area SD	8,142	Rural
Adams	Gettysburg Area SD	27,816	Rural
Adams	Littlestown Area SD	14,947	Urban
Adams	Upper Adams SD	10,984	Rural